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List of Faculties having Ph.D /SLET Degree 
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Sl.No. Name of Faculty 

3 

4 

5 

6 

! 

7 

10 

11 

SHRI SHANTAVEER ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, BABALESHWAR. DIST 

Email: shrishantaveer5202bbl@gmail.com 

Dr.V.R.Choudhari 

Dr. V.S. Shekadar 
Dr.V.B. Patil 

Dr. M.C.Nigashetty 
Dr. S.I.Biradar 
Dr.B.M.Biradar 

Dr. J.R.Havinal 
Dr. N.P.Biradr 

Dr.G.P.Sale 
Smt. S.S.Patil 

Dr.K.D. Rajput 

Year of award 

1998 

2007 

2007 

2010 

2012 
2008 

2008 
2019 

2013 

2016 
2016 

VIJAYAPUR 
[Accredited "B" Grade] 

Highest 
Degree 
Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

G.V.V.Sangha's 

Ph.D 

MSET 

Ph.D 

Web: wwwshrishataveercollege.ac.in 

University 

Karnataka University Dharwad 
Karnataka University Dharwad 
Karnataka University Dharwad 
Karnataka University Dharwad 
Hampi Kannada University, Hampi 
Karnataka University Dharwad 
Karnataka University Dharwad 

Bharatiyar Unversity Koimbatur 
Karnataka University Dharwad 
Pue University 
Akkamahadevi womens University, Vijayapur 

Princ1pal, 
Shri Shantaveer Arts & Commerçe 

Gollege. Babaleshws1 

(5202) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

